

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30646/2009

RAJ PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PIRTHI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of deceased petitioner,substitution of deceased respondent,setting aside an abatement,exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report )

Date: 31/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Neha Kedia, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhaniania ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As per office report, legal representatives of following respondents are to be brought on record-7 to 9,11,12,14,17,18,20,21,24,25,32,35 and 36.

Out of these legal representatives, following legal representatives have been served with the notice through post-17(ii), 36(i),(ii),(iv), 7(i),9(i), (vi), 11(i), 12(i), 14(iv),18(ii),20(ii),(iii),25(ii),32(i) and 35(ii).

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has sought issuance of dasti to the remaining unserved legal representatives. Prayer allowed. Necessary steps be taken.

List again on 6.3.2013.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |