

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30646/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-07-2009
in RSA No. 150/1996 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

RAJ PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PIRTHI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, AOR

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR
Ms. Manju Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed after four weeks.

In the meantime, amended cause title shall be filed as
per the order of this Court.(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master