

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30646/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-07-2009
in RSA No. 150/1996 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

RAJ PAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PIRTHI SINGH . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Soheb Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jugal Kishor Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dhilman, Adv.
Ms. Ruma Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 8.11.2017 for final disposal.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar